
Ken McQueen
Cabinet Secretary

Matthias Sayer 
Deputy Cabinet Secretary ♦Response Required - Deadline Enclosed*

FieldInspection Program 
''Preserving the Integrity of Our Environment"

30-Apr-18

MURCHISON OIL & GAS INC
Legacy Tower One 7250 Dallas Pkwy, Ste 1400

Plano TX 75024-5024 LETTER OF VIOLATION - Inspection

Dear Operator:

The fallowing inspectionfs) indicate that the ra^pViSLindards imposed by

of the New Mexico Oil Conservation Division as descubed in the detai secuon oeio ft compliance.

Rides and Regulations of the “^7“ is based on -

2£5S iispeJo, employed by the Oil Conservation Division on the date(s) indicated.

Please notify the proper disbict office of die Division, in wnting, of the date corrective actions are scheduled hi be made so 

that arrangements can be made to reinspect the well and/or facility.

04/30/2018

Inspector 

Tony Morales

Violation?

Yes
Type Inspection 

Routine/Periodic 

Violations
General Housekeeping (Rule 114) m .nuns nr n

Comments on Inspection: OK. All Equipment and Location in
TUBING / OTHER PIPE FITTINGS ON LOCATION 19.15.1U.»-------------- ----------------------------

------------------------------ ------- ——-------------- ^Tiuvm I-1-17S-28E 30-015-40042-00-00
GRIZZLY BEAR STATE COM No.002H ‘ 1

Inspection 
Date

04/30/2018

Inspector

Tony Morales

Violation?

Yes

•Significant 
Non-Compliance?

No

Corrective 
Action Due By:

8/3/2018Type Inspection 

Routine/Periodic 

Violations

Comments on Inspection: OK. All Equipment and Dication in Goo^Shape. PJO. STAINING AROUND WELLHEAD

19.15.10.8 TANK BATTERIES OK. FLARE OK

Inspection No.

iTM1812049276

Oil Conservation Division * 811 S. First St. * Artesia, New Mexico 88210 

Phone: 575-748-1283 * Fax: 575-748-9720 * http://www.emnrd.state.nm.us



Violation?

Yes

H-1-17S-28E
* Significant 

Non-Compliance?

No

30-015-40130-00-00
Corrective .

Action Due By: Inspection No.

8/3/2018 iTM1812049541

plug and abandon this well.

Note: information in Detail Section comes directly from field injector data emri«
♦Significant Non-Compliance events are reported directly to the UFA, Region vi, ua.


